35-EarlysvilleFreeUnion

Boonesville TR LU ISV
Davis Shop
Py
-y
Gibson Mountain Crossroads
L
&
Fay
Buck Mountain
air =
L Free Whio
esville
4N
Pigeon Top ‘E
Mountain
Brinningtpn
Millington
Nhite Hall
Y
Waverly ~
Mill Ridge Owensville
o

»

@ 35.3 miles, + 2074 /- 2074 feet

i
Wilhait Barnes
ﬂm’f L Albana
* Eheart
Lexington )
W q
%
& Windrift
- 2
Piney Mountain g
) E
Briarwood % Salaris Burmley
fuduhiy
| 4 Piney Mountain Foxwood
= Gilbert r
Heights
> Gilbert
Charlottesville-
“FAlbemarle Airport Watts -y
'y Dowell Mountain
T Hollymead
por Park @ Peter
g £ \
| > ! Rosena
% Ardwood Stony Point
Wyngate 1'\\—-i;\‘_,, i Praoffit
-:Ebchridég}"" ) Bent] 1.0 mi
o ocnnc o N entivar :
Naaed ) N e |

Adraulic’ ) -

© OpenStreetMap

ele 2 4 3] g
(feet)

10 12

14 16 18

distance in miles

20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34

Charlottesville Bicycle Club
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Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 1.6 L onto Spring Hill Rd, SR
606

1.7 0.7 L onto Cedar Grove Rd,
SR 607

24 1.1 Continue onto Advance
Mills Rd, SR 743

3.4 2.7 Keep L onto Advance Mills
Rd, SR 743

6.1 2.7 R onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

8.8 6.3 L onto Earlysville Forest
Dr

15.2 1.6  Sharp R onto Woodlands
Rd, SR 676

16.8 3.4 Sharp R onto Free Union
Rd, SR 601

20.2 4.9 Sharp R onto Buck
Mountain Road, SR 665

25.0 0.1 L into church parking lot

25.2 0.8 L onto Simmons Gap Rd,
SR 663

26.0 1.7 R onto Frays Mountain Rd,
SR 664

27.6 1.5 L onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

29.2 3.7 L onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

32.9 0.7 Continue onto Cedar
Grove Rd, SR 607

33.6 1.6  Sharp R onto Spring Hill
Rd, SR 606

35.2 0.0 Rinto parking lot

35.3 0.0 End of route

35.3 miles. +2008/-2004 feet
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